Course Handicap Table

F Issued by: Texas Golf Association
ASSOCIATION - 1906

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Cowan Creek - Blue - Back 9
USGA Course Rating - 37.6  USGA Slope Rating - 131

USGA Handicap Course USGA Handicap Course
Index Handicap Index Handicap
+3.8 to +3.1 +4 91 to 99 11
+4.0 to +3.2 +4 95 to 10.3 11
+3.0 to +2.2 +3 10.0 to 10.7 12
+3.1 to +2.3 +3 104 to 11.2 12
+2.1 to +1.3 +2 108 to 11.6 13
+2.2 to +1.4 +2 11.3 to 121 13
+1.2 to +0.5 +1 11.7 to 125 14
+1.3 to +0.5 +1 12.2 to 13.0 14
+04 to 04 0 126 to 133 15
+04 to 04 0 13.1 to 13.9 15
05 to 1.2 1 134 to 14.2 16
05 to 1.3 1 140 to 14.7 16
13 to 21 2 143 to 15.0 17
14 to 22 2 14.8 to 15.6 17
22 to 3.0 3 151 to 159 18
23 to 3.1 3 15.7 to 16.5 18
31 to 3.8 4 16.0 to 16.8 19
32 to 4.0 4 16.6 to 17.4 19
39 to 47 5 169 to 17.6 20
41 to 49 5 175 to 183 20
48 to 5.6 6 17.7 to 18.5 21
50 to 5.8 6 184 to 19.2 21
57 to 6.4 7 186 to 194 22
59 to 6.7 7 193 to 20.1 22
65 to 7.3 8 195 to 20.2 23
6.8 to 7.6 8 20.2 to 21.0 23
74 to 8.1 9
7.7 to 8.5 9
82 to 9.0 10
86 to 94 10

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course
Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.

Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



Course Handicap Table

F Issued by: Texas Golf Association
ASSOCIATION - 1906

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Cowan Creek - Green - Back 9
USGA Course Rating - 35.8  USGA Slope Rating - 121

USGA Handicap Course USGA Handicap Course
Index Handicap Index Handicap
+4.2 to +3.3 +4 9.9 to 10.7 11
+4.2 to +34 +4 10.0 to 10.9 11
+3.2 to +24 +3 10.8 to 11.6 12
+3.3 to +24 +3 11.0 to 11.8 12
+2.3 to +15 +2 11.7 to 126 13
+2.3 to +1.5 +2 119 to 128 13
+1.4 to +0.5 +1 12.7 to 135 14
+1.4 to +0.5 +1 129 to 13.7 14
+04 to 04 0 136 to 144 15
+04 to 0.4 0 13.8 to 14.7 15
05 to 14 1 145 to 154 16
05 to 14 1 148 to 156 16
15 to 23 2 155 to 16.3 17
15 to 23 2 157 to 16.6 17
24 to 3.2 3 16.4 to 17.2 18
24 to 3.3 3 16.7 to 17.5 18
33 to 42 4 17.3 to 18.2 19
34 to 4.2 4 176 to 185 19
43 to 51 5 18.3 to 191 20
43 to 5.2 5 186 to 194 20
52 to 6.0 6 19.2 to 20.0 21
53 to 6.1 6 195 to 204 21
6.1 to 7.0 7 201 to 21.0 22
6.2 to 7.1 7
71 to 7.9 8
72 to 8.0 8
80 to 8.8 9
81 to 9.0 9
89 to 9.8 10
9.1 to 9.9 10

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course
Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.

Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



Course Handicap Table

F Issued by: Texas Golf Association
ASSOCIATION - 1906

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Cowan Creek - Red - Back 9
USGA Course Rating - 34.2  USGA Slope Rating - 111

USGA Handicap Course USGA Handicap Course
Index Handicap Index Handicap

+45 to +3.6 +4 10.7 to 11.7 11
+43 to +3.5 +4 10.3 to 11.2 11
+3.5 to +2.6 +3 11.8 to 127 12
+3.4 to +25 +3 113 to 121 12
+25 to +1.6 +2 128 to 13.7 13
+24 to +15 +2 12.2 to 131 13
+1.5 to +0.6 +1 13.8 to 14.7 14
+1.4 to +0.5 +1 13.2 to 14.1 14
+0.5 to 0.5 0 148 to 15.7 15
+04 to 04 0 142 to 15.0 15

06 to 15 1 15.8 to 16.7 16

05 to 14 1 151 to 16.0 16

16 to 25 2 168 to 17.8 17

15 to 24 2 16.1 to 17.0 17

26 to 35 3 179 to 18.8 18

25 to 34 3 171 to 18.0 18

3.6 to 45 4 189 to 19.8 19

35 to 43 4 18.1 to 18.9 19

46 to 55 5 199 to 20.8 20

44 to 5.3 5 19.0 to 19.9 20

56 to 6.6 6 20.0 to 20.9 21

54 to 6.3 6

6.7 to 7.6 7

64 to 7.3 7

7.7 to 8.6 8

74 to 8.2 8

8.7 to 9.6 9

83 to 9.2 9

9.7 to 10.6 10

9.3 to 10.2 10

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course
Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.

Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



Course Handicap Table

F Issued by: Texas Golf Association
ASSOCIATION - 1906

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Legacy Hills - Blue - Back 9
USGA Course Rating - 36.9  USGA Slope Rating - 124

USGA Handicap Course USGA Handicap Course
Index Handicap Index Handicap
+4.1 to +3.2 +4 9.6 to 104 11
+4.2 to +34 +4 10.0 to 10.9 11
+3.1 to +2.3 +3 105 to 11.3 12
+3.3 to +24 +3 11.0 to 11.8 12
+2.2 to +1.4 +2 114 to 123 13
+2.3 to +1.5 +2 119 to 128 13
+1.3 to +0.5 +1 124 to 13.2 14
+1.4 to +0.5 +1 129 to 13.7 14
+04 to 04 0 133 to 14.1 15
+04 to 0.4 0 13.8 to 14.7 15
05 to 1.3 1 142 to 15.0 16
05 to 14 1 148 to 156 16
14 to 2.2 2 151 to 15.9 17
15 to 23 2 157 to 16.6 17
23 to 3.1 3 16.0 to 16.8 18
24 to 3.3 3 16.7 to 17.5 18
32 to 41 4 169 to 17.7 19
34 to 4.2 4 176 to 185 19
42 to 50 5 17.8 to 18.6 20
43 to 5.2 5 186 to 194 20
51 to 59 6 18.7 to 19.5 21
53 to 6.1 6 195 to 204 21
6.0 to 6.8 7 19.6 to 205 22
6.2 to 7.1 7
69 to 7.7 8
72 to 8.0 8
78 to 8.6 9
81 to 9.0 9
8.7 to 9.5 10
9.1 to 9.9 10

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course
Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.

Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



ASSOCIATION - 1906

USGA Handicap

+4.4
+4.4
+3.4
+3.4
+2.4
+2.4
+1.4
+1.4
+0.4
+0.4
0.5
0.5
1.5
1.5
2.5
2.5
35
3.5
4.5
4.5
55
55
6.5
6.4
7.5
7.4
8.5
8.4
9.5
9.4

Index
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+3.5
+3.5
+2.5
+2.5
+1.5
+1.5
+0.5
+0.5
0.4
0.4
1.4
1.4
2.4
2.4
3.4
3.4
4.4
4.4
5.4
5.4
6.4
6.3
7.4
7.3
8.4
8.3
9.4
9.3
10.4
10.3

Course Handicap Table

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Legacy Hills - Green - Back 9
USGA Course Rating - 36.0

Course
Handicap
+4
+4
+3
+3
+2
+2
+1

©COX®XNNODODNITARWWNNRERLOOXR

ol
o o

USGA Handicap

10.5
10.4
114
11.3
12.4
12.3
134
13.3
14.4
14.3
154
15.3
16.4
16.3
17.4
17.2
18.4
18.2
194
19.2
20.2

Index
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

F Issued by: Texas Golf Association

11.3
11.2
12.3
12.2
13.3
13.2
14.3
14.2
15.3
15.2
16.3
16.2
17.3
17.1
18.3
18.1
19.3
191
20.3
20.1
21.1

USGA Slope Rating - 114

Course
Handicap
11
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course
Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.

Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



Course Handicap Table

F Issued by: Texas Golf Association
ASSOCIATION - 1906

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Legacy Hills - Red - Back 9
USGA Course Rating - 30.8  USGA Slope Rating - 107

USGA Handicap Course USGA Handicap Course
Index Handicap Index Handicap
+4.7 to +3.7 +4 111 to 121 11
+4.8 to +3.8 +4 11.3 to 123 11
+3.6 to +2.7 +3 122 to 13.2 12
+3.7 to +2.7 +3 124 to 134 12
+2.6 to +1.6 +2 133 to 14.2 13
+2.6 to +1.7 +2 135 to 145 13
+1.5 to +0.6 +1 143 to 15.3 14
+1.6 to +0.6 +1 146 to 156 14
+0.5 to 0.5 0 154 to 16.3 15
+0.5 to 0.5 0 15.7 to 16.6 15
06 to 15 1 16.4 to 174 16
0.6 to 1.6 1 16.7 to 17.7 16
16 to 26 2 175 to 184 17
1.7 to 26 2 178 to 18.8 17
27 to 3.6 3 185 to 195 18
27 to 3.7 3 189 to 19.9 18
3.7 to 47 4 19.6 to 20.5 19
3.8 to 4.8 4 200 to 20.9 19
48 to 5.8 5
49 to 59 5
59 to 6.8 6
6.0 to 6.9 6
69 to 7.9 7
70 to 8.0 7
80 to 89 8
81 to 9.1 8
9.0 to 10.0 9
9.2 to 10.2 9
10.1 to 11.0 10
103 to 11.2 10

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course
Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.

Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



Course Handicap Table

F Issued by: Texas Golf Association
ASSOCIATION - 1906

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - White Wing - Blue - Back 9
USGA Course Rating - 37.5 USGA Slope Rating - 131

USGA Handicap Course USGA Handicap Course
Index Handicap Index Handicap
+3.8 to +3.1 +4 91 to 99 11
+3.8 to +3.0 +4 9.0 to 9.8 11
+3.0 to +2.2 +3 10.0 to 10.7 12
+2.9 to +2.2 +3 9.9 to 10.7 12
+2.1 to +1.3 +2 108 to 11.6 13
+2.1 to +1.3 +2 10.8 to 115 13
+1.2 to +0.5 +1 11.7 to 125 14
+1.2 to +0.5 +1 116 to 124 14
+04 to 04 0 126 to 133 15
+04 to 0.4 0 125 to 132 15
05 to 1.2 1 134 to 14.2 16
05 to 1.2 1 133 to 14.1 16
13 to 21 2 143 to 15.0 17
13 to 21 2 142 to 14.9 17
22 to 3.0 3 151 to 159 18
22 to 29 3 150 to 15.8 18
31 to 3.8 4 16.0 to 16.8 19
30 to 3.8 4 159 to 16.6 19
39 to 47 5 169 to 17.6 20
39 to 47 5 16.7 to 17.5 20
48 to 5.6 6 17.7 to 18.5 21
48 to 55 6 176 to 184 21
57 to 6.4 7 186 to 194 22
56 to 64 7 185 to 19.2 22
65 to 7.3 8 195 to 20.2 23
6.5 to 7.2 8 193 to 20.1 23
74 to 8.1 9 20.2 to 20.9 24
7.3 to 8.1 9
82 to 9.0 10
8.2 to 89 10

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course
Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.

Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



Course Handicap Table

F Issued by: Texas Golf Association
ASSOCIATION - 1906

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - White Wing - Green - Back 9
USGA Course Rating - 35.4  USGA Slope Rating - 126

USGA Handicap Course USGA Handicap Course
Index Handicap Index Handicap
+4.0 to +3.2 +4 95 to 10.3 11
+43 to +3.4 +4 10.1 to 11.0 11
+3.1 to +2.3 +3 104 to 11.2 12
+3.3 to +24 +3 111 to 11.9 12
+2.2 to +1.4 +2 113 to 121 13
+2.3 to +1.5 +2 120 to 129 13
+1.3 to +0.5 +1 122 to 13.0 14
+1.4 to +0.5 +1 13.0 to 13.8 14
+04 to 04 0 13.1 to 13.9 15
+04 to 04 0 139 to 1438 15
05 to 1.3 1 140 to 147 16
05 to 14 1 149 to 15.8 16
14 to 2.2 2 148 to 15.6 17
15 to 23 2 159 to 16.7 17
23 to 3.1 3 157 to 165 18
24 to 3.3 3 16.8 to 17.7 18
3.2 to 40 4 166 to 174 19
34 to 43 4 178 to 18.6 19
41 to 4.9 5 175 to 183 20
44 to 5.2 5 18.7 to 19.6 20
50 to 5.8 6 184 to 19.2 21
53 to 6.2 6 19.7 to 20.5 21
59 to 6.7 7 193 to 201 22
6.3 to 7.1 7 20.2 to 21.0 23
6.8 to 7.6 8
72 to 8.1 8
7.7 to 85 9
82 to 9.0 9
86 to 94 10
9.1 to 10.0 10

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course
Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.

Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



