

Issued by: Texas Golf Association

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Cowan Creek - Blue - Back 9

USGA Course Rating - 37.6 USGA Slope Rating - 131

USGA Handicap Index		•	Course Handicap	USGA Handicap Index			Course Handicap
+3.8	to	+3.1	+4	9.1	to	9.9	11
+4.0	to	+3.2	+4	9.5	to	10.3	11
+3.0	to	+2.2	+3	10.0	to	10.7	12
+3.1	to	+2.3	+3	10.4	to	11.2	12
+2.1	to	+1.3	+2	10.8	to	11.6	13
+2.2	to	+1.4	+2	11.3	to	12.1	13
+1.2	to	+0.5	+1	11.7	to	12.5	14
+1.3	to	+0.5	+1	12.2	to	13.0	14
+0.4	to	0.4	0	12.6	to	13.3	15
+0.4	to	0.4	0	13.1	to	13.9	15
0.5	to	1.2	1	13.4	to	14.2	16
0.5	to	1.3	1	14.0	to	14.7	16
1.3	to	2.1	2	14.3	to	15.0	17
1.4	to	2.2	2	14.8	to	15.6	17
2.2	to	3.0	3	15.1	to	15.9	18
2.3	to	3.1	3	15.7	to	16.5	18
3.1	to	3.8	4	16.0	to	16.8	19
3.2	to	4.0	4	16.6	to	17.4	19
3.9	to	4.7	5	16.9	to	17.6	20
4.1	to	4.9	5	17.5	to	18.3	20
4.8	to	5.6	6	17.7	to	18.5	21
5.0	to	5.8	6	18.4	to	19.2	21
5.7	to	6.4	7	18.6	to	19.4	22
5.9	to	6.7	7	19.3	to	20.1	22
6.5	to	7.3	8	19.5	to	20.2	23
6.8	to	7.6	8	20.2	to	21.0	23
7.4	to	8.1	9				
7.7	to	8.5	9				
8.2	to	9.0	10				
8.6	to	9.4	10				

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.



Issued by: Texas Golf Association

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Cowan Creek - Green - Back 9

USGA Course Rating - 35.8 USGA Slope Rating - 121

USGA Handicap Index			Course Handicap	USGA Handicap Index			Course Handicap
+4.2	to	+3.3	+4	9.9	to	10.7	11
+4.2	to	+3.4	+4	10.0	to	10.9	11
+3.2	to	+2.4	+3	10.8	to	11.6	12
+3.3	to	+2.4	+3	11.0	to	11.8	12
+2.3	to	+1.5	+2	11.7	to	12.6	13
+2.3	to	+1.5	+2	11.9	to	12.8	13
+1.4	to	+0.5	+1	12.7	to	13.5	14
+1.4	to	+0.5	+1	12.9	to	13.7	14
+0.4	to	0.4	0	13.6	to	14.4	15
+0.4	to	0.4	0	13.8	to	14.7	15
0.5	to	1.4	1	14.5	to	15.4	16
0.5	to	1.4	1	14.8	to	15.6	16
1.5	to	2.3	2	15.5	to	16.3	17
1.5	to	2.3	2	15.7	to	16.6	17
2.4	to	3.2	3	16.4	to	17.2	18
2.4	to	3.3	3	16.7	to	17.5	18
3.3	to	4.2	4	17.3	to	18.2	19
3.4	to	4.2	4	17.6	to	18.5	19
4.3	to	5.1	5	18.3	to	19.1	20
4.3	to	5.2	5	18.6	to	19.4	20
5.2	to	6.0	6	19.2	to	20.0	21
5.3	to	6.1	6	19.5	to	20.4	21
6.1	to	7.0	7	20.1	to	21.0	22
6.2	to	7.1	7				
7.1	to	7.9	8				
7.2	to	8.0	8				
8.0	to	8.8	9				
8.1	to	9.0	9				
8.9	to	9.8	10				
9.1	to	9.9	10				

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.



Issued by: Texas Golf Association

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Cowan Creek - Red - Back 9

USGA Course Rating - 34.2 USGA Slope Rating - 111

USGA Handicap Index			Course Handicap	USGA Handicap Index			Course Handicap
+4.5	to	+3.6	+4	10.7	to	11.7	11
+4.3	to	+3.5	+4	10.3	to	11.2	11
+3.5	to	+2.6	+3	11.8	to	12.7	12
+3.4	to	+2.5	+3	11.3	to	12.1	12
+2.5	to	+1.6	+2	12.8	to	13.7	13
+2.4	to	+1.5	+2	12.2	to	13.1	13
+1.5	to	+0.6	+1	13.8	to	14.7	14
+1.4	to	+0.5	+1	13.2	to	14.1	14
+0.5	to	0.5	0	14.8	to	15.7	15
+0.4	to	0.4	0	14.2	to	15.0	15
0.6	to	1.5	1	15.8	to	16.7	16
0.5	to	1.4	1	15.1	to	16.0	16
1.6	to	2.5	2	16.8	to	17.8	17
1.5	to	2.4	2	16.1	to	17.0	17
2.6	to	3.5	3	17.9	to	18.8	18
2.5	to	3.4	3	17.1	to	18.0	18
3.6	to	4.5	4	18.9	to	19.8	19
3.5	to	4.3	4	18.1	to	18.9	19
4.6	to	5.5	5	19.9	to	20.8	20
4.4	to	5.3	5	19.0	to	19.9	20
5.6	to	6.6	6	20.0	to	20.9	21
5.4	to	6.3	6				
6.7	to	7.6	7				
6.4	to	7.3	7				
7.7	to	8.6	8				
7.4	to	8.2	8				
8.7	to	9.6	9				
8.3	to	9.2	9				
9.7	to	10.6	10				
9.3	to	10.2	10				

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.



Issued by: Texas Golf Association

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Legacy Hills - Blue - Back 9

USGA Course Rating - 36.9 USGA Slope Rating - 124

USGA Handicap Index			Course Handicap	USGA Handicap Index			Course Handicap
+4.1	to	+3.2	+4	9.6	to	10.4	11
+4.2	to	+3.4	+4	10.0	to	10.9	11
+3.1	to	+2.3	+3	10.5	to	11.3	12
+3.3	to	+2.4	+3	11.0	to	11.8	12
+2.2	to	+1.4	+2	11.4	to	12.3	13
+2.3	to	+1.5	+2	11.9	to	12.8	13
+1.3	to	+0.5	+1	12.4	to	13.2	14
+1.4	to	+0.5	+1	12.9	to	13.7	14
+0.4	to	0.4	0	13.3	to	14.1	15
+0.4	to	0.4	0	13.8	to	14.7	15
0.5	to	1.3	1	14.2	to	15.0	16
0.5	to	1.4	1	14.8	to	15.6	16
1.4	to	2.2	2	15.1	to	15.9	17
1.5	to	2.3	2	15.7	to	16.6	17
2.3	to	3.1	3	16.0	to	16.8	18
2.4	to	3.3	3	16.7	to	17.5	18
3.2	to	4.1	4	16.9	to	17.7	19
3.4	to	4.2	4	17.6	to	18.5	19
4.2	to	5.0	5	17.8	to	18.6	20
4.3	to	5.2	5	18.6	to	19.4	20
5.1	to	5.9	6	18.7	to	19.5	21
5.3	to	6.1	6	19.5	to	20.4	21
6.0	to	6.8	7	19.6	to	20.5	22
6.2	to	7.1	7				
6.9	to	7.7	8				
7.2	to	8.0	8				
7.8	to	8.6	9				
8.1	to	9.0	9				
8.7	to	9.5	10				
9.1	to	9.9	10				

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.



Issued by: Texas Golf Association

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Legacy Hills - Green - Back 9

USGA Course Rating - 36.0 USGA Slope Rating - 114

USGA Handicap Index		•	Course Handicap	USGA Handicap Index			Course Handicap
+4.4	to	+3.5	+4	10.5	to	11.3	11
+4.4	to	+3.5	+4	10.4	to	11.2	11
+3.4	to	+2.5	+3	11.4	to	12.3	12
+3.4	to	+2.5	+3	11.3	to	12.2	12
+2.4	to	+1.5	+2	12.4	to	13.3	13
+2.4	to	+1.5	+2	12.3	to	13.2	13
+1.4	to	+0.5	+1	13.4	to	14.3	14
+1.4	to	+0.5	+1	13.3	to	14.2	14
+0.4	to	0.4	0	14.4	to	15.3	15
+0.4	to	0.4	0	14.3	to	15.2	15
0.5	to	1.4	1	15.4	to	16.3	16
0.5	to	1.4	1	15.3	to	16.2	16
1.5	to	2.4	2	16.4	to	17.3	17
1.5	to	2.4	2	16.3	to	17.1	17
2.5	to	3.4	3	17.4	to	18.3	18
2.5	to	3.4	3	17.2	to	18.1	18
3.5	to	4.4	4	18.4	to	19.3	19
3.5	to	4.4	4	18.2	to	19.1	19
4.5	to	5.4	5	19.4	to	20.3	20
4.5	to	5.4	5	19.2	to	20.1	20
5.5	to	6.4	6	20.2	to	21.1	21
5.5	to	6.3	6				
6.5	to	7.4	7				
6.4	to	7.3	7				
7.5	to	8.4	8				
7.4	to	8.3	8				
8.5	to	9.4	9				
8.4	to	9.3	9				
9.5	to	10.4	10				
9.4	to	10.3	10				

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.



Issued by: Texas Golf Association

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - Legacy Hills - Red - Back 9

USGA Course Rating - 30.8 USGA Slope Rating - 107

USGA Handicap Index		•	Course Handicap	USGA Handicap Index			Course Handicap
+4.7	to	+3.7	+4	11.1	to	12.1	11
+4.8	to	+3.8	+4	11.3	to	12.3	11
+3.6	to	+2.7	+3	12.2	to	13.2	12
+3.7	to	+2.7	+3	12.4	to	13.4	12
+2.6	to	+1.6	+2	13.3	to	14.2	13
+2.6	to	+1.7	+2	13.5	to	14.5	13
+1.5	to	+0.6	+1	14.3	to	15.3	14
+1.6	to	+0.6	+1	14.6	to	15.6	14
+0.5	to	0.5	0	15.4	to	16.3	15
+0.5	to	0.5	0	15.7	to	16.6	15
0.6	to	1.5	1	16.4	to	17.4	16
0.6	to	1.6	1	16.7	to	17.7	16
1.6	to	2.6	2	17.5	to	18.4	17
1.7	to	2.6	2	17.8	to	18.8	17
2.7	to	3.6	3	18.5	to	19.5	18
2.7	to	3.7	3	18.9	to	19.9	18
3.7	to	4.7	4	19.6	to	20.5	19
3.8	to	4.8	4	20.0	to	20.9	19
4.8	to	5.8	5				
4.9	to	5.9	5				
5.9	to	6.8	6				
6.0	to	6.9	6				
6.9	to	7.9	7				
7.0	to	8.0	7				
8.0	to	8.9	8				
8.1	to	9.1	8				
9.0	to	10.0	9				
9.2	to	10.2	9				
10.1	to	11.0	10				
10.3	to	11.2	10				

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.



Issued by: Texas Golf Association

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - White Wing - Blue - Back 9

USGA Course Rating - 37.5 USGA Slope Rating - 131

USGA Handicap Index		-	Course Handicap	USGA Handicap Index		Course Handicap	
+3.8	to	+3.1	+4	9.1	to	9.9	11
+3.8	to	+3.0	+4	9.0	to	9.8	11
+3.0	to	+2.2	+3	10.0	to	10.7	12
+2.9	to	+2.2	+3	9.9	to	10.7	12
+2.1	to	+1.3	+2	10.8	to	11.6	13
+2.1	to	+1.3	+2	10.8	to	11.5	13
+1.2	to	+0.5	+1	11.7	to	12.5	14
+1.2	to	+0.5	+1	11.6	to	12.4	14
+0.4	to	0.4	0	12.6	to	13.3	15
+0.4	to	0.4	0	12.5	to	13.2	15
0.5	to	1.2	1	13.4	to	14.2	16
0.5	to	1.2	1	13.3	to	14.1	16
1.3	to	2.1	2	14.3	to	15.0	17
1.3	to	2.1	2	14.2	to	14.9	17
2.2	to	3.0	3	15.1	to	15.9	18
2.2	to	2.9	3	15.0	to	15.8	18
3.1	to	3.8	4	16.0	to	16.8	19
3.0	to	3.8	4	15.9	to	16.6	19
3.9	to	4.7	5	16.9	to	17.6	20
3.9	to	4.7	5	16.7	to	17.5	20
4.8	to	5.6	6	17.7	to	18.5	21
4.8	to	5.5	6	17.6	to	18.4	21
5.7	to	6.4	7	18.6	to	19.4	22
5.6	to	6.4	7	18.5	to	19.2	22
6.5	to	7.3	8	19.5	to	20.2	23
6.5	to	7.2	8	19.3	to	20.1	23
7.4	to	8.1	9	20.2	to	20.9	24
7.3	to	8.1	9				
8.2	to	9.0	10				
8.2	to	8.9	10				

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.



Issued by: Texas Golf Association

Sun City Golf Club

Womens - White Wing - Green - Back 9

USGA Course Rating - 35.4 USGA Slope Rating - 126

USGA Handicap Index		-	Course Handicap	USGA Handicap Index		Course Handicap	
+4.0	to	+3.2	+4	9.5	to	10.3	11
+4.3	to	+3.4	+4	10.1	to	11.0	11
+3.1	to	+2.3	+3	10.4	to	11.2	12
+3.3	to	+2.4	+3	11.1	to	11.9	12
+2.2	to	+1.4	+2	11.3	to	12.1	13
+2.3	to	+1.5	+2	12.0	to	12.9	13
+1.3	to	+0.5	+1	12.2	to	13.0	14
+1.4	to	+0.5	+1	13.0	to	13.8	14
+0.4	to	0.4	0	13.1	to	13.9	15
+0.4	to	0.4	0	13.9	to	14.8	15
0.5	to	1.3	1	14.0	to	14.7	16
0.5	to	1.4	1	14.9	to	15.8	16
1.4	to	2.2	2	14.8	to	15.6	17
1.5	to	2.3	2	15.9	to	16.7	17
2.3	to	3.1	3	15.7	to	16.5	18
2.4	to	3.3	3	16.8	to	17.7	18
3.2	to	4.0	4	16.6	to	17.4	19
3.4	to	4.3	4	17.8	to	18.6	19
4.1	to	4.9	5	17.5	to	18.3	20
4.4	to	5.2	5	18.7	to	19.6	20
5.0	to	5.8	6	18.4	to	19.2	21
5.3	to	6.2	6	19.7	to	20.5	21
5.9	to	6.7	7	19.3	to	20.1	22
6.3	to	7.1	7	20.2	to	21.0	23
6.8	to	7.6	8				
7.2	to	8.1	8				
7.7	to	8.5	9				
8.2	to	9.0	9				
8.6	to	9.4	10				
9.1	to	10.0	10				

INSTRUCTIONS

When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.